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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 15 - 22Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 93.3 713 1972 919 2590

2 1 TEAM 1 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 86.7 465 1352 879 2594
3 4 TEAM 4 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 73.3 649 1847 880 2540
4 5 TEAM 5 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 66.7 635 1806 872 2517

5 6 TEAM 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26.7 586 1709 853 2510
6 2 TEAM 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20.0 547 1544 855 2468

7 3 TEAM 3 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13.3 524 1492 846 2458
8 8 TEAM 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 466 1267 848 2413

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

713 TEAM 7 1972 TEAM 7 919 TEAM 7 2594 TEAM 1
649 TEAM 4 1847 TEAM 4 880 TEAM 4 2590 TEAM 7
635 TEAM 5 1806 TEAM 5 879 TEAM 1 2540 TEAM 4
586 TEAM 6 1709 TEAM 6 872 TEAM 5 2517 TEAM 5

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 147 Michael Walker 400 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 241 Michael Walker 682 Michael Walker

145 Gavin O'Quinn 400 Michael Walker 239 Ryan Collins-Boulton 674 Tyler Hubbard-English
138 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 349 Gavin O'Quinn 239 Gavin O'Quinn 672 Ryan Collins-Boulton
100 Ryan Collins-Boulton 255 Ryan Collins-Boulton 235 Tyler Hubbard-English 631 Gavin O'Quinn

95 Tyler Hubbard-English 254 Tyler Hubbard-English 203 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 595 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

Girls 169 Avery Wilson 479 Avery Wilson 231 Kierce Cushway 635 Avery Wilson
159 Mikayla Davidson 415 Mikayla Davidson 221 Avery Wilson 609 Kierce Cushway

94 Payton Yellowhead 247 Payton Yellowhead 221 Mikayla Davidson 601 Mikayla Davidson
83 Kierce Cushway 165 Kierce Cushway 212 Payton Yellowhead 601 Payton Yellowhead
82 Mackenzie Forneri 82 Mackenzie Forneri 206 Mackenzie Forneri 206 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 266 Andrew Stewart 589 Andrew Stewart 296 Andrew Stewart 679 Andrew Stewart

192 Austin Wilson 520 Austin Wilson 245 Lucas Jackson 679 Carson Ambury
176 Lucas Jackson 493 Carson Ambury 245 Austin Wilson 679 Austin Wilson
172 Carson Ambury 457 Xander Ormston 234 Carson Ambury 646 Jordan Beardy
160 Xander Ormston 451 Jordan Beardy 228 Owen Forneri 637 Lucas Jackson

637 Xander Ormston

Girls 174 Maya Graham 461 Maya Graham 239 Faith Hayden 637 Faith Hayden
171 Faith Hayden 433 Faith Hayden 226 Maya Graham 634 Ella Steinhaeusser
113 Ella Steinhaeusser 307 Ella Steinhaeusser 222 Ella Steinhaeusser 617 Maya Graham

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ryan Collins-Boulton 5.0 100.00 % 255 3 85 100 255 66 100 89 255
Austin Wilson 5.0 100.00 % 520 3 173 192 520 161 167 192 520
Avery Wilson 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 479 3 159 169 479 169 162 148 479
Andrew Stewart 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 589 3 196 266 589 266 190 133 589
Ella Steinhaeusser 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 307 3 102 113 307 108 113 86 307
Jordan Beardy 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 451 3 150 157 451 142 157 152 451
Carson Ambury 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 493 3 164 172 493 162 172 159 493
Xander Ormston 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 457 3 152 160 457 160 145 152 457
Maya Graham 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 461 3 153 174 461 140 174 147 461
Lucas Jackson 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 430 3 143 176 430 176 134 120 430
Michael Walker 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 400 3 133 147 400 114 147 139 400
Owen Forneri 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 350 3 116 138 350 119 138 93 350
Tyler Hubbard-English 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 254 3 84 95 254 76 83 95 254
Kierce Cushway 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 165 3 55 83 165 44 83 38 165
Felix Cushway 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 212 3 70 80 212 58 80 74 212
Faith Hayden 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 433 3 144 171 433 128 134 171 433
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mikayla Davidson 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 415 3 138 159 415 100 159 156 415
Payton Yellowhead 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 247 3 82 94 247 69 84 94 247
Austin Porto 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 439 3 146 156 439 137 146 156 439
Gavin O'Quinn 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 349 3 116 145 349 110 94 145 349
Reid Beaman 0.00 % 0 0 bk90 0 0 a81 a81 a81 243
Kaden Hynd 5.0 0.00 % 204 3 68 76 204 57 76 71 204
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 5.0 0.00 % 400 3 133 138 400 132 130 138 400
Mackenzie Forneri 3.0 0.00 % 82 1 82 82 82 82 a74 a74 230
Kaleb Hynd 5.0 0.00 % 395 3 131 140 395 140 123 132 395
Trenton Martyn 0.00 % 0 0 bk182 0 0 a164 a164 a164 492
Zachary Vigneault 5.0 0.00 % 319 3 106 117 319 117 102 100 319
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1972 TEAM 7 649 TEAM 4 2594 TEAM 1 872 TEAM 5
1709 TEAM 6 547 TEAM 2 2458 TEAM 3 848 TEAM 8

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 400 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 145 Gavin O'Quinn 674 Tyler Hubbard-English 239 Ryan Collins-Boulton

400 Michael Walker 76 Kaden Hynd
212 Felix Cushway

Girls 479 Avery Wilson 159 Mikayla Davidson 609 Kierce Cushway 212 Payton Yellowhead
82 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 589 Andrew Stewart 192 Austin Wilson 679 Carson Ambury 245 Lucas Jackson

457 Xander Ormston 157 Jordan Beardy 620 Owen Forneri 204 Austin Porto
395 Kaleb Hynd 117 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 461 Maya Graham 171 Faith Hayden 634 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 133.33 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 159.67 Avery Wilson
133.33 Michael Walker 138.33 Mikayla Davidson
116.33 Gavin O'Quinn 82.33 Payton Yellowhead

85.00 Ryan Collins-Boulton 55.00 Kierce Cushway
84.67 Tyler Hubbard-English
70.67 Felix Cushway
68.00 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 196.33 Andrew Stewart Girls 153.67 Maya Graham
173.33 Austin Wilson 144.33 Faith Hayden
164.33 Carson Ambury 102.33 Ella Steinhaeusser
152.33 Xander Ormston
150.33 Jordan Beardy
146.33 Austin Porto
143.33 Lucas Jackson
131.67 Kaleb Hynd
116.67 Owen Forneri
106.33 Zachary Vigneault

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 5 Ryan Collins-Boulton 3 Michael Walker 2 Tyler Hubbard-English
1 Felix Cushway 1 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 4 Avery Wilson 2 Kierce Cushway 1 Mikayla Davidson
1 Payton Yellowhead

Seniors

Boys 5 Austin Wilson 4 Andrew Stewart 4 Jordan Beardy
4 Carson Ambury 4 Xander Ormston 3 Lucas Jackson
3 Owen Forneri

Girls 4 Ella Steinhaeusser 4 Maya Graham 1 Faith Hayden

BLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.02.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2024-09-15  11:16 am  Page 3 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2024-252024-09-08    Week 1 of 33 Page 4

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman bk90 117 0 0 a81 a81 a81 243 594 0 0
Ryan Collins-Boulton 85 121 255 3 261 254 66 100 89 255 672 100 239 255 672

Tyler Hubbard-English 84 122 254 3 256 249 76 83 95 254 674 95 235 254 674
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - TEAM 2

Lucas Jackson 143 69 430 3 434 427 176 134 120 430 637 176 245 430 637

Zachary Vigneault 106 102 319 3 323 316 117 102 100 319 565 117 199 319 565

Michael Walker 133 78 400 3 404 397 114 147 139 400 682 147 241 400 682
Kaleb Hynd 131 80 395 3 397 390 140 123 132 395 584 140 203 395 584

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 138 73 415 3 419 412 100 159 156 415 601 159 221 415 601

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
Payton Yellowhead 82 124 247 3 251 244 69 84 94 247 601 94 212 247 601
Mackenzie Forneri 82 124 82 1 250 245 82 a74 a74 230 602 82 206 82 206

4 - TEAM 4

Maya Graham 153 60 461 3 463 456 140 174 147 461 617 174 226 461 617

Avery Wilson 159 54 479 3 481 474 169 162 148 479 635 169 221 479 635
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Ella Steinhaeusser 102 106 307 3 311 304 108 113 86 307 634 113 222 307 634

5 - TEAM 5

Xander Ormston 152 61 457 3 461 454 160 145 152 457 637 160 220 457 637

Gavin O'Quinn 116 93 349 3 353 346 110 94 145 349 631 145 239 349 631
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 133 78 400 3 404 397 132 130 138 400 595 138 203 400 595

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Trenton Martyn bk182 34 0 0 a164a164a164 492 594 0 0

Carson Ambury 164 50 493 3 497 490 162 172 159 493 679 172 234 493 679
Austin Wilson 173 42 520 3 524 517 161 167 192 520 679 192 245 520 679

Kaden Hynd 68 136 204 3 210 203 57 76 71 204 558 76 194 204 558

7 - TEAM 7

Andrew Stewart 196 21 589 3 593 586 266 190 133 589 679 266 296 589 679
Faith Hayden 144 68 433 3 437 430 128 134 171 433 637 171 239 433 637

Owen Forneri 116 93 350 3 352 345 119 138 93 350 620 138 228 350 620

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

8 - TEAM 8

Austin Porto 146 66 439 3 443 436 137 146 156 439 583 156 204 439 583

Jordan Beardy 150 63 451 3 455 448 142 157 152 451 646 157 222 451 646
Kierce Cushway 55 148 165 3 171 164 44 83 38 165 609 83 231 165 609

Felix Cushway 70 135 212 3 214 207 58 80 74 212 575 80 201 212 575
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